10
11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

CLASSEMENT SU-PAIR DES ROUTES DU MUGUET 2019

No

1

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Pilote

VANHEE HENRI

DELINCE JEAN-
FRANCOIS

LAMY MAURICE

HALIN DAVID

DELVAUX OLIVIER

GODELAINE JEAN-
MARIE

STENNIER JEAN-
LUC

WILMET PATRICK
HENRY MARC

DENIS MARTINE

DESSERS
STEPHANE

SIMON CLEMENT

DOHA YVES

WILLIAMME
FERNAND

PAULY MICHEL

SCHEPERS
FERNAND

BAONVILLE ERIC

SERVAIS JOSE

HOUBOTTE
STEPHANE

DEMORTIER
CHRISTOPHE

DOHA NATACHA

FRAITURE ANDRE

GUILLAUME
CHRISTOPHE

LURKIN ANDRE
POLET JOSEPH

DELINCE
STEPHANE

Copilote

PREAT FABIENNE
MORMONT

MATHIEU ROLAND

GISTELYNCK JEAN-
FRANCOIS

PAUWELS ELISE
GODELAINE SYLVAIN

DEBATY CLAUDINE

ROYEN MPAUL

RONDIAT SOLANGE

VERSTRAETEN
GILBERT

PASTORI CAROLINE
SIMON CHARLINE
WARZEE BENOIT

WILLIAMME BRAYAN

MINGELS LILI

HEYNDERICKX
DANIELLE

VANDERLINDEN
NATHALIE

LENOIR ANNE-MARIE
PIRLOT MURIEL
LEFEVRE VALERIE
DUPONT AURORE
PIERRARD MARCEL
BONTEN BENEDICTE
MEYSMAN JENNY
COOLEN ALEX

NIESEN SOPHIE

DELVAUX PHILIPPE LACROIX DORIANA

DENIS JEAN-MARC
GUILMAIN VICTOR
COTE ROBERT

SIMON HENRI

LAMBION
STEPHANE

DENIS GUILLAUME
LUYMOEYEN ANNIE
COTE CELINE
LECUYER ANNE
LAMBION KENTIN

Marque,type Année
BMWE30316i 1988
AUSTIN HEALEY 1967
LOTUS ELAN

SPRINT 1970
OPEL REKORD

COUPE 1973
TALBOT

SUNBEAM LOTUS 1979
VW COX 1984
OPEL KADETT

Pty 1978
PORSCHE 911 1982
OPEL ASCONAB 1983
VW POLO GT 1984
BMW M3 1992
MINI 2007
MERCEDES C63

MER 2014
FORD FIESTA 2015
BMW 2002 1972
PORSCHE 911 3.0

RoR 1973

OPEL MANTA GTE 1975

BMW 320 1976
VW POLO 1977
WESTFIELD

LOTUS 7 1992
AUDITT

CABRIOLET 2002
TRIUMPHTR 4 A 1967
VW COCCINELLE 1969
NSU 1200 1972
LANCIABETA  |o-
MONTECARL

FIAT 127 SPORT 1981
OPEL MANTA 400 1982
RENAULT R5

TURBO 2 1984
PORSCHE 924 1985
VOLVO 480

TURBO 1988
MAZDA MX 5 2018
SIMCA 1000 1965

1CP=
100

100

100

100

100

100

200

200
200

200

200
200
200

200
300
300

300
300
300

300

300
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
500

Poids =
1091 gr

486 GR
350 GR

273 GR
280 GR
287 GR
400 GR

150 GR

150 GR
425 GR

200 GR

550 GR
453 GR
318 GR

175 GR
529 GR
350 GR

350 GR
379 GR
198 GR

85 GR

650 GR
123 GR
342 GR
700 GR
812 GR

235 GR
620 GR
750 GR
879 GR
320 GR
480 GR
333 GR



35 33

36 34
3735

39 37
40 38
4139
42 40
43 41

44 42
45 43
46 44
47 45
48 46
49 47
50 48
51 49
52 50
53 51
54 52

55 53

56 4
57 55
58 56
59 57
60 S8
61 9

62 60
63 61
64 62

65 63

66 64
67 65
68 66

69 67
70 68

GAUTHIER JEAN-
MARC

HUBERT FREDERIC
DELMELLE MARC
GERARD PATRICK

MINGUET JULIEN

RONDELET
JACQUES

ROISEUX ANTOINE
FAUCON FRED
CLOSE CHRISTIAN

LECOMTE BRUNO
RORIVE PHILIPPE
GERARD GUY
ROLAND BERNARD
LIERNEUX PAUL

VILOUR XAVIER

JACQUEMIN
FREDERIC

GATHY JOSEPH

ROISEUX
FRANCOISE

DUJARDIN JEAN-
LOUIS

MILON PHILIPPE

JACQMARD
NICOLAS

MIROUX BENOIT
HARDY NICOLAS
VARET ERIC

MERCIER PHILIPPE
LEVA JEAN-MARC
WATELET JULIEN

GATHY STEVE
OBERGE PHILIPPE

BOQUE ALAIN

LESPAGNARD
ALAIN

STASSART
PHILIPPE

CORNET VINCENT
LENTZ FABRICE

FREHISSE VINCENT FRAITURE CATHERINE

THIBAUT MICHEL

PAULUS BENOIT

DUMONT ANNICK
LINCE BENEDICTE

GERARD MELINA

Juliette Baptiste,Jean et
Emilie

LECOMTE ANNE-
MARIE

ROISEUX HENRY
COLSON ANNE
LAFFINEUR PATRICE

ELOY MARTINE

SELS FABIENNE
DELINCE LOUIS
GOEDERT CARINE
MARECHAL MYRIAM
PERET PATRICK
PINSON PHILIPPE
THESIAS MARTINE
ROISEUX LOU

DEVILLERS MARC

BOULANGER
LAURENCE

JACQMARD
GUILLAUME

MIROUX PHILIPPE
HENRARD RINETTE
WARNIER CORALINE

MERCIER JULIE
HOLPER ARIANE
MOMBAERTS YVES

WILLEME
HERMANS PIERRE
REKAR BRIGITTE

TRICONT VERONIQUE

ROYER MYRIAM

RANKL GABRIELLE

GROENENDAELS
ISABELLE

DAMBLON ANNE

TRIUMPHTR 4 A 1965
VW COCCINELLE 1973
CITROEN2CV 1986
OPEL CORSA 1990
VW T4 1996
BMW 73 2000
BMW 8

ROADSTER 2018
FIAT 131 ABARTH 1978
TRIUMPH

DOLOMITE 1980
PORSCHE 911

TARGA 1985
BMW E30 1986
SIERRA RS

COSWORTH 1986
TRIUMPH TR3A 1959
FORD ESCORT

FOR 1972
MGB GT V8 1974
OPEL GT 2007
MAZDA MX 5 2007
BMW 73 2016
FORD ESCORT MK g7
OPEL MANTA 1983
LOTUS ELISE 2015
VOLVO AMAZONE 1966
NSU 1000 C 1968
FIAT 500 110F 1970
TOYOTA 1087

COROLLA AE 86
MERCEDES 280 SL 1992
TRIUMPH

SPITFIRE 1500 1977
LOTUSELISE 1998
FORD MUSTANG 1966
NSU 1000 TTS 1971
CORTINA LOTUS 1967
BMW 325 IC 2002
OPEL ASCONA 1980

MINI MORRIS 1000 1972

VW GOLF GTi
TOYOTA CELICA

1988
1992

500

500
500
500

500

500

500
600
600

600
600
600
700
700
700
700
700
700

900

900

900

1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1100

1100
1200
1200

1300

1300
1400
1500

1500
1500

320 GR

824 GR
546 GR
650 GR

825 GR
302 GR

600 GR
333 GR
720 GR

1100 GR
376 GR
314 GR
83 GR
282 GR
840 GR
650 GR
550 GR
450 GR

300 GR
200 GR

430 GR

1100 GR
480 GR
200 GR

338 GR
800 GR
250 GR

675 GR
2275 GR
480 GR

500 GR
283 GR
800 GR
315GR

674 GR
800 GR



71 69

72 70
73 71
74 72

75 73
76 74
77 75

78 76
79 77

80 78
81 79

g2 80
83 81
84 82

85 83
86 34
87 85
g8 86
89 87

90 38
91 89

92 90

93 91

94 92
95 93
9 94

97 95

98 96
99 97

10098

10199

102 100 JAMINON JEROME
103 101 NANDRIN FABIAN

HARZIMONT
ARNAUD

LHOMME NICOLAS

MARTIN YVON

SZUCS STEPHANE

WITVROUW
VINCENT

DUMONT KEVIN
MATOT RAPHAEL

PREVOT MARC
BRASSEUR MARC

CESSION BERNARD
COLOT BENJAMIN

BERFT PHILIPPE

LAUWENS LUDO

LECOCQ
SEBASTIEN

CHAINEUX ERIC
THOMAS POL
PIETTE PATRICE

CAPOVILLA REMY
JARDOT LAURENT

SMOLDERS JEAN-
LUC

MALHERBE
FRANCOIS
FRANZE JEAN-
JACQUES
CRETON JEAN-
PIERRE

SCIASCIA PHILIPPE RAUCQ VIRGINIE
NEUTELERS ANDRE MOREAU CLAUDE

LABEYE JEAN-
PIERRE
NEUTELERS
NATHALIE

GASPARD MICHEL

CROIN MAX

LECOCQ
DOMINIQUE

TOURNAY PASCAL

104 102 DEVIGNAT DANY

105 103 SCALI NICO

106 104 MONTREUIL

C.SAINZ
RENAULT CLIO 3

HARZIMONT OLIVIER  R¢ 2013
CHASSEUR MADISSON FORD SIERRA 1990
KALKA FRANCOISE ~ ALFAROMEO 1991
MAES ALEXANDRA  MAZDA MX5 2006
WITVROUW ANTOINE NSU 1000 TT 1966
DOGNE PAULINE OPEL KEDETTC 1978
PIERRIN BENOIT TORSAIEOTL 32 1984
MOES ISABELLE 20V 1984
GODEBILLE CLAUDE MORGAN PLUS 8 1985
BOURGEAU NICOLE ~ CITROEN2CV 1986
DIRBURDONY VICTOR LOTUS ELISE 1999
N TRIUMPHTR 6 1976
DAELEMANS KOEN ~ OPEL ASCONA A 1974
BEAULOYE CELINE ~ PORSCHE 911 1982
DEVRIESE NOELLE ~ CITROEN2CV 1983
WILEM FRANCOISE ~ PORSCHE 91132 1986
PIETTE QUENTIN FORD CAPRI 1984
DEMARCHE MARGAUX OPEL CORSA 1989
PHILIPPOT MAXIME ~ PORSCHE 911 1987
HEYLEN DENIS AUDI COUPE GT 1985
GERMAY CARINE VW COCCINELLE 1972
VINCENT GENEVIEVE  MOT 81 10 1998
BRAINE VERONIQUE ~ SIMCA 1000 GLS 1970

GOLF GTI 1989

SAAB 99 1974
NAGANT CATHERINE FORD MUSTANG 1966
REPLUMAT ALAIN  SAAB 96 1964
DAMIS STEPHANE PORSCHE 911 1986

ROGIERS CARLA
NOEL MICHELLE

LACROIX KATIA

BOGAERTS MAXIME
FRAIPONT DELPHINE

THOMISSEN
DOMINIQUE

GEMINE ARNAUD

BMW 320i CABRIO 1990
VW COCCINELLE 1975

OPEL KADETT B
COUPE 1967
GOLF Gti 2 1989
PORSCHE 993 1995
FORD MUSTANG 2017
PANTHER

KALISTA 1980

VW COCCINELLE 1985

1500

1600
1600
1600

1700
1700
1700

1700
1700
1800
1800

2000
2300
2300

2500
2500
2600
2700
3000

3100

3400

3600

4000

4100
4100

4300

5600

6900
7100

7600

7800

7800
7800
7800

7900
7900

965 GR

380 GR
980 GR
650 GR

1200 GR
850 GR
410 GR

150 GR
225 GR
353 GR
370 GR

400 GR
950 GR
610 GR

250 GR
385 GR
125 GR
900 GR
2000 GR

350 GR

2000 GR

115GR

186 GR

240 GR
443 GR

600 GR

280 GR

860 GR
766 GR

433 GR

275 GR

800 GR
2834 GR
170 GR

432 GR
800 GR



107 105

108 106
109 107
110108
111109

112 110

113
114

ALEXANDRE
ABSOLONNE
VINCENT
JOHNSON MICK

PREVOT MICHEL

COLLETTE ALAIN
TELLATIN
MAURIZIO

MILITELLO
FRANCO

SCHMITZ MIREILLE

DE TROYER VEERLE
COLLETTE PATRICIA

ORBEA CARINE

DEVOS OLIVIA

WESTFIELD

WESTFIELD SEIW
LOTUS SEVEN

SEVEN
PORSCHE 911
TURBO

FERRARI F430
SPIDER

115 CLASSEMENT SU-PAIR + DES ROUTES DU MUGUET 2019

116!

1172
1183
1194
120
1216
1227

1238
1249
12510
126 11
12712

12813
129 14
130 15
13116

13217
13318

13419
13520

LECLERCQ JEAN-
NOEL

GENGOU MAXIME
REUTER DANIEL
HELAS GERARD
MISSON ETIENNE
HONNAY ANDRE

RONDELET PIERRE

LEROUX
CHRISTOPHE

DANSE VINCENT

DE MARTELAER
LUC

GATHY FLORENT
BERGER MICHEL

FONZE PHILIPPE
DEJARDIN JEAN
LEKEU MARCEL

MISSON PIERRE
MOES JEAN-
PHILIPPE
DALLE PIANE
RENATO

de FRANCQUEN
GEORGES

DERVAUX FRANCINE

DELMAL PHILIPPE
PIROTTE CEDRIC
ATTERT NADINE
DEFAYS BRUNO
LEISTEN VIVIANNE

COLLIN JEAN-BENOIT

LEROUX CHARLES-
HENRY

OPEL GT 1900

FORD SIERRA 4X4

BMW
MAZDA MX 5
SIMCA 12 S
PORSCHE 924
AUSTIN MINI

MG A

LARMUSEAU PATRICIA VW COCCINELLE

THOMAS REGINE

VOLONT VINCENT

JADIN PIERRE
ETIENNE MARIE
BADOUX DANIELLE
DEFOSSET MYRIAM

DALLE PIANE
ANTHONY
GODELAINE JEAN-
PIERRE

JACOBY STEPHANE ETIENNE MARYSE

OPEL REKORD C

PORSCHE 911

VW COCCINELLE
1303

OPEL KADETT C
FORD ANGLIA
MG MIDGET
OPEL

PORSCHE 924

PORSCHE 944

TOYOTA
COROLLA

PEUGEOT 309

1989

1998
2014
1961

2017

2007

1973

1983
2009
2016
1970
1978
1989

1958
1964
1966
1967
1973

1976
1961
1967
1977

1980

1983

1987
1989

7900

7900
7900
10000

10000

10000

200

300
300
300
400
400
400

500
500
500
500
500

500
600
600
600

600

600

800
900

800 GR

222 GR
350 GR
120 GR

853 GR

3000 GR

180 gr
500 gr
234 gr
1050 gr
354 gr
132 gr
683 gr
350 gr
590 gr
175 gr
340 gr
680 gr
673 gr
450 gr
210 gr
530 gr

900 gr
889 gr

125 gr
968 gr



